PXU PID Controller
Red Lion Automation Series
Temperature/Process Controllers
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
>> Full PID Control
>> Dual Relay Alarms
>> Universal Inputs (Temperature or Process)
>> UL Listed, 61010-1 Approved

1/8 DIN: 7.8 oz (221 g)
1/16 DIN: 5.3 oz (150 g)
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DIN SIZE MAIN CONTROL SECONDARY CONTROL RS485 COMMS USER INPUTS POWER
PXU30020 1/16 4 to 20 mA - - - AC
PXU300B0 1/16 4 to 20 mA - - - DC
PXU309B0 1/16 4 to 20 mA - - - DC
PXU31A20 1/16 4 to 20 mA Relay Yes Yes AC
PXU31AB0 1/16 4 to 20 mA Relay Yes Yes DC
PXU11A20 1/16 Dual Relay Output Relay Yes Yes AC
PXU11AB0 1/16 Dual Relay Output Relay Yes Yes DC
PXU21A20 1/16 Logic/Relay Relay Yes Yes AC
PXU21AB0 1/16 Logic/Relay Relay Yes Yes DC
PXU10020 1/16 Relay Output - - - AC
PXU100B0 1/16 Relay Output - - - DC
PXU20020 1/16 Solid State Output - - - AC
PXU209B0 1/16 Solid State Output - - - DC
PXU31A30 1/8 4 to 20 mA Relay Yes Yes AC
PXU31AC0 1/8 4 to 20 mA Relay Yes Yes DC
PXU11A30 1/8 Dual Relay Output Relay Yes Yes AC
PXU11AC0 1/8 Dual Relay Output Relay Yes Yes DC
PXU21A30 1/8 Logic/Relay Relay Yes Yes AC
PXU21AC0 1/8 Logic/Relay Relay Yes Yes DC
PXU10030 1/8 Relay Output - - - AC
PXU100C0 1/8 Relay Output - - - DC
PXU20030 1/8 Solid State Output - - - AC
PXU31A50 1/4 4 to 20 mA Relay Yes Yes AC
PXU31AE0 1/4 4 to 20 mA Relay Yes Yes DC
PXU11A50 1/4 Dual Relay Output Relay Yes Yes AC
PXU11AE0 1/4 Dual Relay Output Relay Yes Yes DC
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our automation, Ethernet and
cellular M2M technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time
data visibility that drives productivity. Product brands include Red Lion,
N-Tron and Sixnet. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion is
part of Spectris plc, the productivity-enhancing instrumentation and
controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control. ADLD0381 011315 © 2015 Red Lion Controls
PXU PID Controller Specifications
DIMENSIONS In inches (mm)
3.77
(95.8)
3.77 (95.8) 0.45
(11.4) 2.82 (71.5) 3.58 (91.0)
3.58